BM-DL-NORD

GM | - Herren Gr.
GM | - Herren Gr.

GM I - Herren Gr.
GM I - Herren Gr.
GM | - Herren Gr.
GM I - Herren Gr.

GM Il - Herren Gr. |
GM Il - Herren Gr. |l

GM Il - Herren Gr. Il

KKL - Herren Gr. |

KKL - Herren Gr. |l

KKL - Herren Gr. |l

UL - Herren Gr. |
UL - Herren Gr. |l

UL - Herren Gr. Il

UL -FINALE

0730
0730

1300
1300
0730
0730

0730
0730
0730

0730
0730
0730

0730
0730
0730

0730

Termine Herren

03.05.2020

09.05.2020
09.05.2020

09.05.2020
09.05.2020
09.05.2020
09.05.2020

16.05.2020
16.05.2020
16.05.2020

07.06.2020
07.06.2020
07.06.2020

11.06.2020
11.06.2020
11.06.2020

13.06.2020

St.Stefan/Stainz

SEIERSBERG
SEIERSBERG

SEIERSBERG
SEIERSBERG
AlIBL
PIBERSTEIN

AIBL
KOFLACH
GOSSENDORF

SEIERSBERG
SEIERSBERG
HOHENBURG

SEIERSBERG
SEIERSBERG
MURBERG

MURBERG



GM | - Sen.U50 Gr. |
GM | - Sen.U50 Gr. Il
GM | - Sen.U50 Gr. 11l

GM Il - Sen.U50 Gr. |
GM Il - Sen.U50 Gr. 1l
GM Il - Sen.U50 Gr. 11l

KKL - Sen.U50 Gr. |
KKL - Sen.U50 Gr. |l
KKL - Sen.U50 Gr. IlI

UL - Sen.U50 Gr. |
UL - Sen.U50 Gr. Il
UL - Sen.U50 Gr. llI

UL-FINALE Sen.U50

LM - Senioren U50

UL - Sen. U60 Gr. |
UL - Sen. U60 Gr. Il

LM - Senioren U60

Termine Herren U50

0730 25.04.2020
0730 25.04.2020
0730 25.04.2020
0730 03.05.2020
0730 03.05.2020
0730 03.05.2020
0730 17.05.2020
0730 17.05.2020
0730 17.05.2020
0730 20.06.2020
0730 20.06.2020
0730 20.06.2020
0730 21.06.2020

06.09.2020

Termine Herren U60

0730 02.05.2020
0730 02.05.2020
0730 09.05.2020

MURBERG
PIBERSTEIN
HOHENBURG

HOHENBURG
AlIBL
PIBERSTEIN

PIBERSTEIN
MURBERG
HOHENBURG

SEIERSBERG
SEIERSBERG
KOFLACH

GOSSENDORF

KRIEGLACH

GOSSENDORF
HOHENBURG

FELDBACH



